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Session 5 - WAG JO 3 (2010-2012)

Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

Session: 01

GYMNASTICS

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

T & >~ X an
ID# Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk
325 Julia Schulhauser  canAm Saskatoon 2010 (10) 1000 8725 3 1000 8950 7 [10.00 9.275 2 |10.00 8950 2 40.00 35.900 1
326 Emma Abdelmalek canAm Saskatoon 2011(9) (1000 8400 11 (12000 9.600 1 |1000 9300 1 |1000 7.875 10 40.00 35.175 2
304 Macey Tuplin Gelico Swift Current 2010 (10) | 10.00 8.600 6-T |10.00 8.425 11 |10.00 9.250 3 |10.00 8.850 3-T 40.00 35.125 3
307 Mya Dowdeswell Gelico Swift Curent 2011 (9) 1000  8.600 6-T [10.00  9.350 2 [10.00 8325 6 [1000 8800 5 4000 35.075 4
313 Adelyn Janis Tumblers  Martensville 2010 (10) |10.00 8.700 4-T |10.00 9.100 3 |10.00 8.100 8 |10.00 8675 6 40.00 34.575 5
308 Kayden Meyer Gelico Swift Current 2010 (10) | 10.00 8.500 9 |10.00 8.975 5-T |10.00 7.750 10 |10.00 8.850 3-T 40.00 34.075 6
330 Sadie Lees CanAm Saskatoon 2011(9) (12000 9250 1 |1000 8525 8T |1000 7175 13 1000 9.075 1 40.00 34.025 7
332 Harper Prosofsky = CanAm  Saskatoon 2011(9) |10.00  8.700 4-T |1000 8525 8T [10.00 8650 4 |10.00 7.800 11 40.00 33.675 8
335 Aurelia Strickert CanAm Saskatoon 2011(9) 1000  8.800 2 (12000 8525 8T [10.00 7.425 11 |1000 8600 7 40.00 33.350 9
331 Blake McLay CanAm Saskatoon 2011(9) 1000 8450 10 (1000 8975 5-T |10.00 8250 7 |1000 7.650 12 40.00 33.325 10
321 Emmy Blanchard Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2010(10) |10.00 ~ 8.600 6-T |10.00 8350 12 |1000 7.825 9 |1000 8300 8 40.00 33.075 11
327 Abigail Bararuk CanAm  Saskatoon 2011(9) |1000  8.200 13-T 1000 8175 13 [10.00 8425 5 |10.00 7.625 13 40.00 32.425 12
314 Olivia Smith Wang  Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2010(10) |10.00  8.200 13-T |10.00  9.000 4 |1000 6975 14 |1000 7.975 9 40.00 32.150 13
333 Brady Saccucci CanAm  Saskatoon 2011(9) |1000 8175 15 1000  7.525 14 [10.00  7.300 12 [10.00  7.475 14 40.00 30.475 14
334 Paige Schmidt CanAm  Saskatoon 2010(10) |10.00 8375 12 [1000  6.825 15 [10.00  6.600 15 |10.00  6.750 15 40.00 28.550 15
329 Norah Waters CanAm Saskatoon 2011 (9)

01-JO 3 (2010-2012) GymScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 1 0of 1

PIP 2020 WAG Session 5 - JO 3 (version 1)

from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

3/14/2020 ~ 9:02 PM



,-J\f./'

Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Session: 01

\. S \ ./ Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15
\ials\| Session 5 - WAG JO 3 (2006-2009)
T ol
GYMNASTICS

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

T ~ X AA
ID# Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) | S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.v. Score Rk
336 Talia Taka CanAm Saskatoon 2008 (12) 1000 9350 1 |10.00 8900 5 [1000 9100 2 [120.00 9375 1 40.00 36.725 1
306 Danica Smeby Gelico Swift Current 2006 (14) |10.00  9.000 2 (1000  9.000 4 [10.00 8925 3-T (1000  9.000 7 4000 35925 2
320 Saige Buchanan Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2009 (11) 1000 8625 5 |1000 8625 11 |1000 9225 1 |10.00 8.825 8 40.00 35.300 3-T
317 Ella Mack Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2009 (11) 1000  8.000 15 |10.00 9200 2 [10.00 8925 3-T 1000 9175 3 40.00 35.300 3-T
305 Rowyn Cyrenne Gelico Swift Current 2007 (13) |10.00  8.600 6-T [10.00 8700 8-T |1000 8700 6 1000 9.125 4 40.00 35.125 5
323 Mia Szigeti Taiso Saskatoon 2000 (11) [10.00 8325 12 (1000 9.050 3 |10.00  7.950 10 |1000  9.250 2 40.00 34575 6
322 Jasmine Lindberg  Taiso Saskatoon 2000 (11) |10.00 8575 9 (1000 8750 7 [10.00 8125 7 |1000 9.025 6 40.00 34.475 7
303 Victoria Netzel Outlook Gymnastics  Outlook 2009 (11) 1000 8600 6-T [10.00 9300 1 |12000 7775 12 |10.00 8700 10 40.00 34.375 8
309 Breanna Dyck Gelico Swift Current 2007 (13) |10.00 8375 11 [10.00 8700 8T |1000 7975 9 1000 9.100 5 40.00 34.150 9
324 Kiara Wagner Taiso Saskatoon 2009 (11) |10.00  8.675 4 |1000 8700 8-T [10.00 8800 5 [10.00 7.675 14-T | | 40.00 33.850 10
318 Jordan Gettis Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2008 (12) |10.00 8500 10 [1000 8850 6 1000 8.075 8 [1000 8400 12 40.00 33.825 11
315 Taliyah Purcell Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2000 (11) [10.00 8700 3 1000 8475 12-T|1000 7.900 11 1000 8350 13 40.00 33.425 12
316 Kaiya McKechnie Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2009 (11) [10.00  8.600 6-T (1000 8475 12-T|10.00 7.425 14 |1000 8775 9 40.00 33.275 13
301 Ella Drury Outlook Gymnastics  Outlook 2008 (12) |10.00 8.200 13 |10.00 8.100 14 |10.00 6.700 15 |10.00 8.450 11 40.00 31.450 14
319 Shaylan Constable  Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2007 (13) (1000 8100 14 [1000 7.700 15 1000 7575 13 (1000  7.675 14-T||40.00 31.050 15
328 Kyla Becker CanAm Saskatoon 2009 (11)
310 Molly Ogilvy Gelico Swift Current 2009 (11)
302 Lily Farden Outlook Gymnastics  Outlook 2008 (12)
311 Brynne Franko Tumblers Martensville 2008 (12)
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Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

4 2009

Session: 01

GYMNASTICS

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

T ] ™~ X AA
ID# Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk
424 Sophie Strate CanAm  Saskatoon 2009 (11) 1000 8900 2 [1000 9200 3 1000 9200 1 |1000 8775 6-T | |40.00 36.075 1
411 Sydney Fairburn Taiso Saskatoon 2009(11) 1000  8.800 4 (1000 9300 2 |1000 9.075 2 |1000 8875 5 40.00 36.050 2
417 Arielle Dennis CanAm Saskatoon 2009 (11) |10.00 8600 7 [1000 9.850 1 |1000 8.075 11 |1000 9250 1 40.00 35.775 3
412 Kayla Fehr Taiso Saskatoon 2009 (11) 1000 8875 3 |1000 9125 5 [1.000 8900 3 (1000 8575 9 40.00 35475 4
423 Naya Sawatzky CanAm  Saskatoon 2009 (11) 1000 8650 6 [1000 8950 7 |1000 8750 6 (1000 9100 3 40.00 35450 5
414 Lydia Stinson Taiso Saskatoon 2009 (11) 1000 8575 8 |1000 8750 8 |1.000 8800 5 (1000 9.050 4 40.00 35175 6
410 Antoinette Cabuten Taiso Saskatoon 2009 (11) (1000 8750 5 1000 8975 6 |1000 8650 8 |12000 8775 6-T | [40.00 35.150 7
409 Anna Bryant Taiso Saskatoon 2009 (11) 1000  9.050 1 |1000 9150 4 [12000 7.675 13 [1000 9125 2 40.00 35.000 8
413 Ava Schwinghammer  Taiso Saskatoon 2009 (11) 1000  7.250 13 |1000 8725 9 |1000 8675 7 |1000 8500 10 40.00 33.150 9
419 Lilly Friesen CanAm Saskatoon 2009 (11) | 10.00 7.555 12 |10.00 8.475 10 |10.00 8.875 4 |10.00 8.200 11 40.00 33.105 10
407 Evelyn White Gymtastiks Moose Jaw 2009 (11) 1000 8300 9 [1000 8075 11 |12000 7.850 12 |1000 8.600 8 40.00 32.825 11
420 Brielle Henry CanAm Saskatoon 2009 (11) |10.00  8.075 10 |1000 7.875 12 |1000 8400 9 |1000  7.875 13 40.00 32.225 12
415 Sydney Leibel Gelico Swift Current 2008 (12) | 10.00 8.000 11 |10.00 6.725 13 |10.00 8.175 10 |10.00 8.150 12 40.00 31.050 13
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Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

Session 4 - WAG JO 4 (2010-2011)

Session: 01

GYMNASTICS

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

T A >~ X an
ID# Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score Rk SV Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk
425 Anna Wardell CanAm Saskatoon 2010 (10) |10.00 9.300 1 |10.00 9550 1 [10.00 9250 1 |10.00 9.150 1 40.00 37.250 1
421 Grier Holt-Mellor ~ CanAm Saskatoon 2010 (10) 1000  8.800 2 1000 8925 3 [10.00 9.050 2 |1000 8700 3 40.00 35475 2
416 Brooklyn Breese  CanAm  Saskatoon ~ 2010(10) [10.00  8.400 4 |10.00 8900 4 |10.00 8925 3 |1000 8975 2 40.00 35.200 3
418 Gianna Frassetto  CanAm Saskatoon 2010 (10) |10.00  8.475 3 |1000 9050 2 (1000 8525 4 1000 8.650 4-T | |40.00 34.700 4
426 Atley Mathies Tumblers ~ Martensvile 2010 (10) |1000  6.950 5 1000 6.850 5 |10.00 8150 5 [1000 8650 4-T | |40.00 30.600 5
422 Maren Leary CanAm Saskatoon 2010 (10) |10.00 10.00
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ID #
408

401
405
403
406
402
404

Gymnast's Name

Eliana lke

Niya Friesen
Ryann Dowdeswell
Macy Holliday
Brenna Silzer
Haley Gusikoski
Skylar Vandendort

01-JO 4 (2008 and older)
PIP 2020 WAG Session 4 - JO 4-7

Club

Gymtastiks
Gelico
Gelico
Gelico
Gelico
Gelico

Gelico

City

Moose Jaw
Swift Current
Swift Current
Swift Current
Swift Current
Swift Current

Swift Current

YOB (Age)
2008 (12)

2008 (12)
2008 (12)
2008 (12)
2006 (14)
2008 (12)

2006 (14)

Session 4 - WAG JO 4 (2008 and older)

Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

Session: 01

S.V.

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Vault
Saut

T

Score

8.500

7.500
7.700
7.200
8.375
7.650
7.850

Rk S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

w N N~

10.00

Bars
Barres

1

Score

8.975

8.900
8.100
8.075
8.275
6.375
6.750

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca
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S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Beam
Poutre

~

Score

8.250

8.575
8.575
8.975
7.675
8.600
7.400

Rk
5

3-T
3-T

~N N O

S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Floor
Sol

Score

8.775
8.800
9.025
8.450
7.100
7.900
7.600

o0l D IPIDN®

S.V.

All Around
Total

AA

Score Rk

40.00

34.500

40.00

33.775

40.00

33.400

40.00

32.700

40.00

31.425

40.00

30.525

40.00

N o o bW IN|RE

29.600

Page 1 of 1
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ID #
503

504
501
502

01-JO 5

Gymnast's Name
Vanessa Ovseychik
Katelyn Sauer
Ashlynn Meyer
Shaelyn Feicht

PIP 2020 WAG Session 4 - JO 4-7

Club

Tumblers
Gymtastiks
Gelico

Gelico

City YOB (Age)
Martensville 2006 (14)
Moose Jaw 2009 (11)
Swift Current 2007 (13)
Swift Current 2006 (14)

Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

Session: 01

S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Vault
Saut

T

Score

8.925

8.875
8.200
8.150

plw|N| PR

Bars
Barres

i

S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Score

7.450
7.800
7.475
6.700

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca
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S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Beam
Poutre

~

Score

8.150

7.575
8.175
8.350

N D W

S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Score

8.850
9.000
8.625
8.700

Rk

W bh kN

S.V.

All Around
Total

AA

Score Rk

40.00

33.375

40.00

33.250

40.00

32.475

40.00

alw| Nk

31.900
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GYMNASTICS

ID# Gymnast's Name

606 Kate Mantyka
607 Hannah Richard
605 Sophia LaCroix
601 Wren Bargen
603 Sophie Deobald
604 Ella Failler

01-JO 6 (2007 and older)
PIP 2020 WAG Session 4 - JO 4-7

Club

Taiso

Taiso

Taiso

Taiso

Taiso

Taiso

City

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon

YOB (Age)
2004 (16)

2006 (14)
2005 (15)
2007 (13)
2007 (13)

2006 (14)

Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

Session 4 - WAG JO 6 (2007 and older)

Session: 01

S.V.

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Vault
Saut

T

Score

8.850

8.433
8.333
8.166
7.850

Bars
Barres

il

Rk S.V. Score

1 10.00 8.333
2 9.90 8.316
3 9.50 8.316
4 9.50 7.900
5 9.00 7.183

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Rk S.V.
1 9.50
2-T |10.00
2-T | 9.40
4 9.50
5 9.30

Beam
Poutre

~

Score

8.316

8.766
8.050
8.283
6.400

Rk

a |l w| b~ LN

S.V.
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Floor

Sol

Score

9.166
9.116
9.283
8.916
8.650

a | b~ |Pr W |N

S.V.

All Around
Total

AA

Score Rk

39.50

34.665

39.90

34.631

38.90

33.982

39.00

33.265

38.30

a || W |IDN|PF

30.083
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Session: 01

Power in the Prairies 2020

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15

Session 4 - WAG JO 6 (2008 and younger)

=
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GYMNASTICS
Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
Al Il ~ X AA
ID# Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk
602 Helena DeGirolamo  Taiso Saskatoon 2008 (12) | 10.00 8.883 1 |10.00 8.333 1 |10.00 9.350 1 |10.00 9.283 1 40.00 35.849 1

01-JO 6 (2008 and younger)
PIP 2020 WAG Session 4 - JO 4-7

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca
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Session: 01

Power in the Prairies 2020

° \/ / Women's Artistic Gymnastics
IJ @ % / Taiso Gymnastics Club ~ Saskatoon ~ March 13 - 15
|/A S\ Session 4 - WAG JO 7 (2007 and older)
| T ol
GYMNASTICS
Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
1T il ~ X AA
ID# Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk S.V. Score Rk
701 Andrea Fernandez  Taiso Saskatoon 2001 (19) |10.00 8350 1 8.70 5.966 2 9.50 8.133 1 |10.00 9250 1 38.20 31.699 1
702 Kayla Karwacki Taiso Saskatoon 2004 (16) |1000 8033 2 | 870 6816 1 | 930 7750 2 |1000 8983 2 38.00 31.582 2
01-JO 7 (2007 and older) GymsScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 1 0f 1
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